
Montageanleitung
L Wandregal

Mounting Instruction
L Wall ShelfL



L Wandregal L Wall Shelf
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3010828-ST

3010829-ST

8 ×

8 ×

6 ×
100 cm  (± 5 cm)

62 cm  (± 5 cm)L = 90 cm:

L = 150 / 190 cm:

2L Wandregal
L Wall Shelf
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3L Wandregal
L Wall Shelf

6 ×
Max. Load
50 kg
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4L Wandregal
L Wall Shelf
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4 ×
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